(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

CUPID LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 530843 Quarter ending :June 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

4 49,86,800 49,86,800 44.87 49,86,800
14,235 61,28,200 61,28,200 55.13 56,16,845
0.00
0.00
0.00
14,239 1,11,15,000  1,11,15,000 100.00 1,06,03,645
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SURESH CHAND
GARG

ABHA GARG

VEENA GARG

OMPRAKASH
GARG

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 530843

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

CUPID LTD.-$

Quarter Ending : June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

4 49,86,800
1 23,000
1 1,500
1 49,61,500
1 800
4 49,86,800
4 49,86,800

49,86,800

23,000

1,500

49,61,500

800

49,86,800

49,86,800

0.00

44.87

0.21

0.01

44.64

0.01

44.87

0.00

44.87

49,86,800

23,000

1,500

49,61,500

800

49,86,800

49,86,800
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Scrip Code : 530843

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Foreign Portfolio Investors

ELARA INDIA
OPPORTUNITIES FUND
LIMITED

WASATCH EMERGING INDIA
FUND

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

S MURUGESAN

NBFCs registered with RBI

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI — Non- Repat

NRI

NRI — Repat

Overseas corporate bodies

GREENMATE
CORPORATION,S.KOREA

Trusts

13303

14

910

231

102

117

411

44

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

CUPID LTD.-$

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

3500

452257

125665

326592

19430

475187

3710977

683888

132923

875

1257273

459910

46455

78930

328455

21473

320800

300000

1250

3,500

4,52,257

1,25,665

3,26,592

19,430

4,75,187

37,10,977

6,83,888

1,32,923

875

12,57,273

4,59,910

46,455

78,930

3,28,455

21,473

3,20,800

3,00,000

1,250

0.00

0.03

4.07

2.94

0.17

4.28

0.00

0.00

33.39

6.15

1.20

0.01

11.31

4.14

0.42

0.71

2.96

0.19

2.89

2.70

0.01

3,500

4,562,257

1,25,665

3,26,592

19,430

4,75,187

37,10,977

6,83,888

1,32,923

875

12,57,273

4,59,910

46,455

78,930

3,28,455

21,473

3,20,800

3,00,000

1,250

0.00

0.03

4.07

2.94

0.17

4.28

0.00

0.00

33.39

1.20

0.01

11.31

4.14

0.42

0.71

2.96

2.89

2.70

0.01

Quarter ending : June 2017

4,562,257

1,25,665

3,26,592

19,430

4,71,687

35,56,322

6,83,888

1,32,923

875

9,04,073

4,59,310

46,455

78,930

2,96,655

21,473

1,250
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Sub Total B3 14228 5653013 56,53,013 50.86 56,53,013 50.86 51,45,158
B=B1+B2+B3 14235 6128200 61,28,200 55.13 61,28,200 55.13 56,16,845

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed.

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3)

W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Scrip Code : 530843

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

Note

) PAN would not be displayed.

Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

CUPID LTD.-$
Quarter ending : June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

¢
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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