# Shareholding Pattern

#### CUPID LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 530843

Quarter ending :June 2017

#### Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	49,86,800	49,86,800	44.87	49,86,800
(B) Public	14,235	61,28,200	61,28,200	55.13	56,16,845
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	14,239	1,11,15,000	1,11,15,000	100.00	1,06,03,645

# Shareholding Pattern

## CUPID LTD.-\$

#### Scrip Code : 530843

Quarter Ending : June 2017

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	49,86,800	49,86,800	44.87	49,86,800
SURESH CHAND GARG	1	23,000	23,000	0.21	23,000
ABHA GARG	1	1,500	1,500	0.01	1,500
VEENA GARG	1	49,61,500	49,61,500	44.64	49,61,500
OMPRAKASH GARG	1	800	800	0.01	800
Sub Total A1	4	49,86,800	49,86,800	44.87	49,86,800
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	4	49,86,800	49,86,800	44.87	49,86,800

# Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### CUPID LTD.-\$

#### Scrip Code : 530843

Quarter ending : June 2017

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	2	3500	3,500	0.03	3,500	0.03	
Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	452257	4,52,257	4.07	4,52,257	4.07	4,52,257
ELARA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND LIMITED	1	125665	1,25,665	1.13	1,25,665	1.13	1,25,665
WASATCH EMERGING INDIA FUND	1	326592	3,26,592	2.94	3,26,592	2.94	3,26,592
Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	19430	19,430	0.17	19,430	0.17	19,430
Sub Total B1	7	475187	4,75,187	4.28	4,75,187	4.28	4,71,687
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	13303	3710977	37,10,977	33.39	37,10,977	33.39	35,56,322
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	14	683888	6,83,888	6.15	6,83,888	6.15	6,83,888
S MURUGESAN	1	132923	1,32,923	1.20	1,32,923	1.20	1,32,923
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	875	875	0.01	875	0.01	875
Any Other (specify)	910	1257273	12,57,273	11.31	12,57,273	11.31	9,04,073
Bodies Corporate	231	459910	4,59,910	4.14	4,59,910	4.14	4,59,310
Clearing Members	102	46455	46,455	0.42	46,455	0.42	46,455
NRI – Non- Repat	117	78930	78,930	0.71	78,930	0.71	78,930
NRI	411	328455	3,28,455	2.96	3,28,455	2.96	2,96,655
NRI – Repat	44	21473	21,473	0.19	21,473	0.19	21,473
Overseas corporate bodies	4	320800	3,20,800	2.89	3,20,800	2.89	
GREENMATE CORPORATION,S.KOREA	1	300000	3,00,000	2.70	3,00,000	2.70	
Trusts	1	1250	1,250	0.01	1,250	0.01	1,250

#### Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Sub Total B3	14228	5653013 56,53,013	50.86 56,53,013	50.86	51,45,158
B=B1+B2+B3	14235	6128200 61,28,200	55.13 61,28,200	55.13	56,16,845

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

 Note

 (1) PAN would not be displayed.

 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

## Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

## CUPID LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 530843

Quarter ending : June 2017

0.00

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)		
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			

C2) Employee Benefit Trust

Note

0

0

(1) PAN would not be displayed.
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.